
��

����������������

������������������������

�������� ��������� ��� ����

�������



9   Óy!íãƒ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, õDúÓyÓ˚, 15 ̂ ¢ Ï̂≤Wz¡∫Ó˚ 2020
Kolkata�Tuesday�September 15,  2020
Arthik Lipi, Page 9

Government of West Bengal

NIT-05 OF 2020-2021

Sealed tender is invited by the
Assistant Engineer, PWD,
Nabanna Sub-Division.
''Last date of application:
21.09.2020 upto 3.00 p.m.,
Details may be available from
the office of the undersigned.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer / PWD

Nabanna Sub-Division

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Abridged Tender Notice
Quotation Notice No. 02 of
2020-21 of E.E, Barrackpur

Division, P.W.D

Abridged Tender invited by
Executive Engineer, Barrackpur
Division, P.W.D, Mangal
Pandy Uddyan, Gandhighat,
Barrackpore. District-North 24
Pgs., Pin- 700120 for supply of
instant all weather polymeric
premixed road repairing
compound. The details can be
obtained from the above
mentioned office on any working
day during the office hours and
from website www.pwdwb.in.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer, P.W.D.

Barrackpur Division

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
Quotation is being invited by the
undersigned from the eligible
contractors. For work as
follows:- NIQ NO. - 16/Q of
2019-20 NW:- Day  to day  Annual
Maintenance of the E.l. Work &
Urgent breakdown works of
both non- residential and
residential buildings at
Vidayasagar Balika Bhawan,
Gope. P.O. Midnapore, Paschim
Medinipore. w.e.f 01 . 10.2020
to 30.11.2021 . Paschim
Medinipore. w.e.f 01 .10.2020 to
30.11.2021. Detail of works can
be seen from O/o the
undersigned on week days.
During office hours & from
www.pwdwb.in Tender
location- Midnapore Last dt.
application : 22.09.20 upto 03.00
P.M. Last dt. permission
:22.09.20 upto 03.30 P.M Last Dt.
Of Receiving Quotation:
23.09.2020 upto 3.00 P.M. Dt. of
Opening:23.09.2020 alter 03.30
P.M.

SD/-
Executive Engineer

Paschim Medinipur Electrical
Division. P.W.Dte.

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
Bid Number: GEM/2020/B/
782797 Dated: 08-09-2020
Total Quantity:  14
Item Category: Desktop
Computers
Please visit: https://gem.gov.in/
for further details.

Sd/-
Registrar

Cooch Behar Panchanan
Barma University

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
Bid Number: GEM/2020/B/
785800 Dated: 10-09-2020
Total Quantity:  04
Item Category: Laptop-
Notebook
Please visit: https://gem.gov.in/
for further details.

Sd/-
Registrar

Cooch Behar Panchanan
Barma University

OFFICE OF THE

Champadanga Gram Panchayet
TENDER NOTICE

 NIT NO-201/GP/Champa/2020 Date-14/09/2020
 NIT NO-202/GP/Champa/2020 Date-14/09/2020
 NIT NO-203/GP/Champa/2020 Date-14/09/2020

Sealed tender is invited on behalf of Champadanga Gram
Panchayat from qualified contractors for different works for the
above NIT.Tender documents are available from the office on
working days.
Date of Application –  upto 23/09/2020 before 1.00 pm Date of
Issue of Tender Paper- upto 23/09/2020 before 1.00 pm Last date
of dropping of sealed tender form- On or before 23/09/2020(upto
1.30 pm) Date of Opening of Tender- 23/09/2020 at 2.00pm

Sd/-
 Prodhan

 Champadanga Gram Panchayat

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
NIT NO. :-01 & 02 of 2020-21

of ADA (SC), Sagar

Sealed tenders are hereby
invited for (A) NIT-01 (Group
A to E): Excavation of water
harvesting structure (WHS)
at different locations under
the jurisdiction of ADA (SC),
Sagar under SDS< 2020-21 &
NFSM (Rice), 2020-21
programme, Amounts put to
tender for NIT- 01 are for Gr-
A= Rs. 4,55,609/- Gr-B=Rs.
4,37,178/- Gr-C=Rs.
4,37,178/-, Gr. D=
Rs.4,37,178/-, Gr. E= Rs.
4,37,178/-, (B) NIT-02
(Group A to E): Supply of
components under the
jurisdiction of ADA (SC),
Sagar under RAD-NMSA
2020-21 programme. Last
dates of application,
issuance dropping & opening
of both the tenders are
25.09.2020 upto 12.00 hours.
25.09.2020 upto 16.00 hours,
28.09.2020 upto 14.00 hours
& 28.09.2020 at 15.00
hours respectively. Allother
necessary information about
the same will be available at
the office of the Assistant
Director of Agriculture (Soil
Conservation), Sagar during
office hours.

Sd/-

Assistant Director of
Agriculture (Soil

Conservation), Sagar,
South 24 Parganas

îÖú !ÓK˛!Æ

xƒy Ï̂¢›˛ !Ó̊Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò S£z!u˛Î̊yV !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈̨  x!ö˛¢≠!î Ó˚&!Óñ ~Ñ˛yîü ì˛úñ 29 ̂ ¢òy˛ô!ì˛ Óy˛ôì˛ õyÜ≈ñ îyîÓ˚ S˛ô)Ó≈Vñ õ%¡∫£zÈÙÈ400028ñ

Tel.:+91 2266581300
üyÖyÓ˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ Ó˚&õ òÇ. ~ÈÙÈ11ñ òÓõ ì˛úñ â˛ƒy›˛y!ã≈ £zr›˛yÓ˚òƒyüòyú ̂ ¢r›˛yÓ˚ñ 33~ñ

ãÁ£Ó˚úyú ̂ ò£Ó˚& ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071ñ Tel.:033 22880224/5

CIN:U65999MH2002PLC134884,Website:www.arcil.co.in

ˆÎˆÏ£ì%˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xƒyu˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛

xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 S54 xö˛ 2002Vñ ~ÓÇ xƒyˆÏ¢›˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò

S£z!u˛Î˚y !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛V ~Ó˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ v˛z˛ôÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓˆÏú 13S12V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ̨ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 3 xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2002 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ îy!Ó

!ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 13S2V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ñ v˛z_´ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ õˆÏì˛y xÌ≈yB˛ 60 !îˆÏòÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ

˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ÓƒÎ˚ñ ÖÓ˚â˛ñ â˛yã≈ £zì˛ƒy!î Î%_´ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ–

!£ˆÏ¢Ó ÖyˆÏì˛Ó˚ òyõ

x!Óòyü Ó˚yã Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò¢

≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

13S2V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

~ÓÇ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ xÌ≈yB˛

29 xˆÏQyÓÓ˚ñ 2015

96ñ45ñ87ñ620/ÈÙÈ

îÖˆÏúÓ˚ ïÓ˚ò Á ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

14 ˆ¢ˆÏ≤Wz¡∫Ó˚ñ 2020

≤Ãì˛#Ñ˛#

Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,̨ ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ xy£ẑ Ï›˛õ òÇ.1. ¢õhfl˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ã!õÓ̊ xyÎ̊ì˛ò 2 !Óáy 3 Ñ˛y›˛yñ 14 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ñ

38 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ ~Ó˚ Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü Îy xÓ!fl įì˛23 òÇ !¢õúy ̂ Ó˚yv˛ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ̨ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ xï# Ï̂ò ̂ ì˛Ô!ã

òÇ 2833 S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò ̂ ì˛Ô!ã 1298V Öy¢ õ£ú !î!£ ̨ôyM Ę̀yß̈ @Ã̆yõñ !v˛!¶˛üò 2ñ ¢yÓ !v˛!¶˛üò 14ñ ̂ £y!”˛Ç

òÇ 104 S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò ̂ £y!”˛Ç òÇ 22V !v˛!£ v ẑ̨ ÏŒ›˛yv˛yày ̂ õÔãy õy!òÑ˛ì˛úy ÌyòyÈÙÈ õy!òÑ˛ì˛úy Óì ≈̨õy Ï̂ò

ˆãúy xy!ú˛ô%Ó̊ñ ¢yÓ ̂ Ó̊!ã Ï̂fl T̨…üò ̂ ãúy !üÎ̊yúî£ñ î!«˛í 24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòyñ Óì≈̨õy Ï̂ò ¢ Ï̂hs˛y°Ï Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ Ó̊y Ï̂Î̊Ó̊

òy Ï̂õ ÎyÓ̊ ̂ â˛Ô£!j ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ÈÙÈ 4 ö%̨ ›˛ Ñ˛ Į̈̂ ô≈y Ï̂Ó̊ü Ï̂òÓ̊ Ó̊yhfl˛yñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÈÙÈ 4!¢ñ ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ !fl T̨…›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700007ñ

î!«˛ˆÏí≠ 82 ÓÓ˚ì˛úy !fl˛T…›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ÈÙÈ2 ö%˛›˛ â˛Áv˛¸y Ó˚yhfl˛yñ ̂ ≤Ã!õˆÏ¢¢ òÇ 4~ñ ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ !fl˛T…›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700007– xy£ẑ Ï›˛õ òÇ 2. ¢õhfl˛ ̨ôyÑ˛y Óy!v˛̧ Îy xÓ!fl įì˛ ã!õÓ̊ ̨ô!Ó̊õyí 2 Ñ˛y›˛y 15 äÈ›˛yÑ˛

~ÓÇ 37 ÓÜ≈ö%˛ˆÏ›˛Ó˚ Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ˆÓ!üñ !˛ôäÈˆÏòÓ˚ !îˆÏÑ˛ x!Ó¶˛_´ xÇüñ 4~ñ ˜â˛ì˛òƒ !fl˛T…›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700007ñ Ìyòy≠ Óv˛̧ÓyãyÓ̊ñ ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ì%̨úò#Î̊ ̂ £y!”˛Ç òÇ.83 ÓœÑ˛ òÇ 18ñ v z̨_ Ï̂Ó̊ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ü£Ó̊ñ ̂ õ¢y¢≈ v˛yÎ̊õu˛ ›˛yÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ñ ÎyÓ̊ ̂ â˛Ô£!j v z̨_ Ï̂Ó̊ 4!Ó ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ !fl T̨…›˛ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ î!«˛ Ï̂í

¢¡ô!_ 4!v˛ ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ !fl T̨…›˛ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ÈÙÈ Ó̊yhfl˛y ~ÓÇ ¢¡ô!_ 4!v˛ ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ !fl T̨…›˛ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛ Ï̂õÈÙÈ4!¢ ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ

!fl T̨…›˛ ̂ Ó̊yv˛– xy£ẑ Ï›˛õ òÇ 3. ¢õhfl˛ ¢¡ô!_ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛ Ï̂ú ~ÓÇ Óy!v˛̧Ó̊ xyÎ̊ì˛ò 6 Ñ˛y›˛y 11 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ 22 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛

Îy xÓ!fl įì˛ 26 !Ó xy÷ Ï̂ì˛y°Ï õ%Öy!ã≈ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ̨ô%Ó̊¢¶˛yÓ̊ ÁÎ̊yv≈̨  òÇ 71ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700025ñ

ˆõ¢y¢≈ ~¶˛yÓ̊ ¢y£zòñ Óy!íãƒ ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ ÎyÓ̊ ̂ â˛Ô£!j v z̨_ Ï̂Ó̊ 16 ~ xy÷ Ï̂ì˛y°Ï õ%Öy!ã≈ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈñ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ÈÙÈò®ò ̂ Ó̊yv˛ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ¢¡ô!_ ̨ô!ÿ˛ Ï̂õÈÙÈxy÷ Ï̂ì˛y°Ï õ%Öy!ã≈ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ î!«˛ Ï̂íÈÙÈ28

~ xy÷ Ï̂ì˛y°Ï õ%Öy!ã≈ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ¢õhfl˛ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ ̨ô!Ó̊Ñ˛y‡˛y Ï̂õy Óì≈̨ õyò ~ÓÇ ¶˛!Ó°Ïƒ Ï̂ì˛Ó̊–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí v z̨_´ xÌ≈yB˛ ̨ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüy Ï̂ï ÓƒÌ≈ £ÁÎ˚yÎ˚ xy!¢≈̂ ÏúÓ˚ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚

≤ÃÑ,˛ì˛ îÖú !òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò 13S4V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~ÓÇ Ó˚&ú 8 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ Óy!v˛¸ ̂ îòyîyÓ˚ñ ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚

K˛yì˛yˆÏÌ≈ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ ˆÑ˛v˛z ˆÎò v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ˆúòˆÏîò ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ !ÓÓ˚ì˛ ÌyˆÏÑ˛ò– Î!î ˆÑ˛v˛z

ˆúòˆÏîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ÌyˆÏÑ˛ò ì˛y£ˆÏú ì˛y xy!¢≈ˆÏúÓ˚ â˛yã ¢yˆÏ˛ô«˛ £ˆÏÓ– ˆîòyîyÓ˚/Óı˛Ñ˛îyÓ˚/ãy!õòîyÓ˚

ïyÓ˚y 13S8V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ îÖú !òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò–

 fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ !Óe´Î˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

S!¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ Ó˚&ú 8S6V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ Ó˚&ú¢V

fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î˚ !ÓK˛!Æ !òúyõ

!¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛¢ ~ÓÇ

~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zòñ 2002 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú

8S6V xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V  Ó˚&úñ 2002 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏü !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_/¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyÓ˚ Óƒ!_´Üì˛

îÖú !òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò £z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ

xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ÛÛñ Á ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛ÛÛ 01.10.2020 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÓ˚ˆÏÖˆÏäÈ ÚÚˆ¢ÖyˆÏò ˆ¢ xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ÛÛ

!Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ 4ñ51ñ55ñ097/ÈÙÈSâ˛yÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ~Ñ˛yß¨ ú«˛ ˛ôM˛Èyß¨ £yãyÓ˚ ¢yì˛yòÓπ£z ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV Îy

ˆõ¢y¢≈ xy£z!›˛ ãyÇüòñ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ñ ò#úyOò ˆáy°Ï ~ÓÇ x!õì˛ Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ ¶˛Ryâ˛y!Î≈ñ Óı˛Ñ˛îyÓ˚/

ãy!õòîyÓ˚–

¢ÇÓ˚!«˛ì˛ õ)úƒ 80ñ07ñ306/ÈÙÈ›˛yÑ˛y ÓyÎ˚òyÑ,˛ì˛ xÌ≈ ãõy 800ñ731/ÈÙÈ

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ˆ£y!”˛Ç òÇ.82ñ ˆõÔãyÈÙÈˆÏÑ˛yß¨ÜÓ˚ñ ˆã.~ú.òÇ.7 SxyÓ˚~¢ÈÙÈ1759V

xyÓ˚.~¢.Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ.606ñ610ñ1406 ~ÓÇ 1407ñ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ.16ñ ˆãúyÈÙÈ˝Ü!úñ ˆÑ˛yß¨ÜÓ˚

˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ xhs˛Ü≈ì˛ñ ÚÚ£zw˛ô%Ó˚#ÛÛ xƒy˛ôy›≈˛ˆÏõr›˛ñ £zv˛z!ò›˛ òÇ.2ñ !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ ÎyÓ˚ xyò%õy!òÑ˛ xyÎ˚ì˛ò

2294 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ SÑ˛¶˛yÓ˚ ~úyÑ˛yV 2752 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ S¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚yV ~¢!¢ â˛ƒy›˛y!ã≈ !fl˛T…›˛ñ

ˆÑ˛yß¨ÜÓ˚ñ v˛z_Ó˚˛ôyv˛¸yÈñ ◊# ò#úyOò ˆáyˆÏ°ÏÓ˚ òyˆÏõ SxÇü#îyÓ˚V–

ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏü !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_/¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyÓ˚ Óƒ!_´Üì˛

îÖú !òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò £z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ

xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ÛÛñ Á ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛ÛÛ 01.10.2020 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆÓ˚ˆÏÖˆÏäÈ ÚÚˆ¢ÖyˆÏò ˆ¢ xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ÛÛ

!Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ 1ñ57ñ89ñ132/ÈÙÈS~Ñ˛ ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ¢yì˛yß¨ ú«˛ |òòÓπ£z £yãyÓ˚ ~Ñ˛üì˛ Ó!eü ›˛yÑ˛y

õyeV Îy !Óî%ƒÍ ¢Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚ Sˆõ¢y¢≈ ˆ›˛:›˛y£zúÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õy!úÑ˛Vñ ~ÓÇ ¢%üyhs˛ ¢Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚ñ Óı˛Ñ˛îyÓ˚/

ãy!õòîyÓ˚–

¢ÇÓ˚!«˛ì˛ õ)úƒ 14ñ40ñ000/ÈÙÈ›˛yÑ˛y ÓyÎ˚òyÑ,˛ì˛ xÌ≈ ãõy 1ñ44ñ000/ÈÙÈ

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

¢õhfl˛ Óylfl˛ ã!õ Á ˆÜyv˛yv˛zˆÏòÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# 881.25 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ ÎyÓ˚ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ã+3 ì˛ú Óy!v˛¸ ¢%üyhs˛

¢Ó˚Ñ˛yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ òyˆÏõñ ˆã.~ú.òÇ.1ñ xyÓ˚.~¢.òÇ.12ñ ˆì˛Ô!ã òÇ.173ñ îyÜ òÇ.3346ñ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò

òÇ.30/1ñ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ.11 Ñ˛yõyÓ˚£y!›˛ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ xhs˛Ü≈ì˛ñ ˆ£y!”˛Ç òÇ.16 ˆ≤Ã!õˆÏ¢¢ òÇ.36/!¢ñ

!Ó£yÓ˚# úyú ˆáy°Ï ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈˆÓúá!v˛¸Î˚y ˆãúy v˛z_Ó˚ 24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòyñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700057–

ˆâ˛Ô£!j ≠ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚≠ !Ó ~ú ˆáy°Ï ˆÓ˚yv˛ ~ÓÇ 6 ö%˛›˛ â˛Áv˛¸y Ó˚yhfl˛yñ î!«˛ˆÏí≠ îy÷ì˛!Ì ˆáyˆÏ°ÏÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ñ

˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ ≠ Ó˚y¢ !Ó£yÓ˚# ˆáyˆÏ°ÏÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛ˆÏõ ≠ 6 ö%˛›˛ Ñ˛õò Ó˚yhfl˛y–

v˛z_´ !Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛ üì≈˛yÓú# ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ !úB˛ xy£zÁ!ÓÈÙÈÓ˚ !¢!Ñ˛Áv≈˛

ˆe´!v˛›˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛≠ https://www.iob.in;https://
iob.auctiontiger.net

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 14 ˆ¢ˆÏ≤Wz¡∫Ó˚ñ 2020

fl įyò ≠  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛

£z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyB˛

v˛z_´ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ Ó˚&úÈÙÈ8S6V/Ó˚&ú 9S1V xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛

S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ñ 2002 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí ~ÓÇ ãy!õòîyÓ˚Üí v˛z_´ }ˆÏíÓ˚

£zÈÙÈ!òúyˆÏõÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Ó!í≈ì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ–

BALLY-II GRAM PANCHAYAT
NIT No. 399/BALLY-IIG.P/2020

Date-15/09/2020
NIT PUBLISHED DATE - 15/09/
2020 LAST DATE OF
SUBMISSION-30/09/2020
before 2 P.M.TENDER
OPENING DATE-30/09/2020
at 3P.M NO OF WORK-3
WORK DESCRIPTION-RIVER
E M B A N K M E N T - F O R
COMMUNITY WITH
GUARD WALL AND BLOCK
PITCHING. OFFICE e-mail-
b a l l y 2 g p @ g m a i l . c o m
CONTACT NO,.-8436455577

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

S¢%!õey ̂ îÓ# xúõyúV

!v˛̂ ÏÓ̊QÓ̊

fl˛iyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠07.09.2020

!¶˛QÓ˚ Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ã x!ö˛¢≠ öœ˛ƒy›˛ òÇ. !ã!¢ S≤ÃÌõ ì˛úV1ñ õy!ú≈ò

˛ôyÑ≈̨ ñ Óy!úÜOñ Ñ˛˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700019

ˆö˛yò.≠ 2460ÈÙÈ8915

CIN NO: L65923WB1980PLC032919

!ÓK˛!Æ

ˆ«˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò 42 xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã xƒyu˛

~:ˆÏâ˛O ˆÓyv≈˛ xö˛ £z!u˛Î˚y Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á

ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ›˛Δy™ö˛yÓ˚ Á ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ xö˛ ˆõ¡∫yÓ˚ Óı˛

ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ 24 ˆ¢ˆÏ≤Wz¡∫Ó˚ 2020 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 30

ˆ¢ Ï̂≤Wz¡∫Ó̊ 2020 Sv z̨¶˛Î̊ !îò ¢£V Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ̊í

¢¶˛y Ó%ïÓyÓ̊ 30 ̂ ¢ Ï̂≤Wz¡∫Ó̊ñ 2020 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢Ñ˛yú

10.00 ›˛yÎ˚ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí–

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

S≤ÃÑ˛yü â˛w !£õyì˛!¢ÇÑ˛yV

!v˛̂ ÏÓ̊QÓ̊

fl˛iyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠14.09.2020

!˛ô~£zâ˛ ˆ›˛Δ!v˛Ç !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ã x!ö˛¢≠113ñ ̨ôyÑ≈˛ !fl˛T…›˛ñ ~Ñ˛yîü ì˛úñ Ú!Óñ ÓœÑ˛ñ

Ñ˛̨úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016

ˆö˛yò òÇ.≠ 033ÈÙÈ40675050

ö˛ƒy: òÇ≠ 033ÈÙÈ40675049

E-mail:himatsingka@hotmail.com
Website:www.phtradinglimited.com
CIN NO: L51109WB1982PLC035011

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ̊y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Îñ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊

Ó!ï≈ì˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛y ̂ ¢yõÓyÓ˚ 12 xˆÏQyÓÓ˚

2020 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 4.00ˆ›˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊

ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

ãÎ˚hs˛ S‰£z!u˛Î˚yV !ú!õ Ï̂›˛ Ï̂v˛Ó˚ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈSˆÜy˛ôyú îy¢ !Óòyò#V

S‰DIN:00654062V

!v˛̂ ÏÓ̊QÓ̊

fl˛iyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠08.09.2020

ãÎ˚hs˛ S£z!u˛Î˚yV !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
ˆÓ̊!ã x!ö˛¢≠ 13ñ v z̨v˛ Óyò≈ ̂ Ñ˛y›≈̨ ñ

Ñ˛˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700020ñ ̂ ö˛yò.≠ 4010ÈÙÈ9000ñ

email: binnany@gmail.com
CIN:L51226WB1983PLC036407

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ̊y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Îñ ̂ «˛e#Î̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò

29 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó

Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò

2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 30 ã%ò 2020 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

¢Ç!«˛ì˛yÑ˛y Ï̂Ó̊ ̨ôÎ≈y Ï̂úyâ˛òyÓ̊ ãòƒ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊!ãfi›˛yÓ̊

x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ õDúÓyÓ˚ 15 ˆ¢ˆ≤Wz¡∫Ó˚ñ 2020 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

!ÓˆÏÑ˛ú 3.00 ˆ›˛ xò%!¤˛ì˛– v˛z_´ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ ¢¶˛y˛ô!ì˛Ó˚

xò%õ!ì˛ !òˆÏÎ˚ xòƒyòƒ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ xyˆÏúyâ˛òy £ˆÏÓ–

I, Salil Kumar Chaudhury S/
o Late Ramendra Nath
Chowdhury R/O vill.
Vivekananda Nagar P.O.
Podra, P.S. Sankril, Dist
Howrah-711109 W.B. will
henceforth be Known as
Salil Chowdhury as Per af-
fidavit before the notary
Public Kolkata on 14 Sept-
20. Both Salil Kumar
Chaudhury & Salil
Chowdhury is the Same &
One identical Person.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Virendra Kumar Arora R/o
22, Navrang, 10/1, Alipore
Park Place, P.S. Alipore,
Kolkata-700027 W.B. will
henceforth be Known as
Virender Kumar Arora as
per affidavit before the no-
tary public on 14 Sept 20.
Both Virendra Kumar Arora
& Virender Kumar Arora is
the Same & one identical
Person.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Tapashi Chaudhury, W/O
Salil Chowdhury, R/O Vill.
Vivekananda Nagar, P.O.
Podra, P.S. Sankril, Dist-
Howrah 711109, W.B. will
henceforth be known as
Tapasi Chowdhury as per
affidavit before the Notary
Public on 14th Sept 2020.
Both Tapashi Chaudhury
and Tapasi Chowdhury are
Same & One identical Per-
son.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, MAUN SHAIKH S/O
REJUAN SHAIKH R/O VILL.
AND P.O. CHAK ENAYET
NAGAR, P.S. BISHNUPUR,
DIST. SOUTH 24 PGS. PIN-
743503, W.B. SHALL
HENCEFORTH BE KNOWN
AS "MAUN ALI SHAIKH" BY
VIRTUE OF AFFIDAVIT BE-
FORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC
KOLKATA, DATED ON
14.09.2020

CHANGE OF NAME

I Previously called
Shahzar Ali (Old Name)
S/o, Shaukat Ali  R/o, 3B
Moumin Pore Raod,P.S.-
Ekbalpore , Kolkata
700023. Have changed
my name as Shahzeb Ali
(New Name)  vide an af-
fidavit sworn before the
Notary Public at Kolkata
on 14.09.2020.

CHANGE OF NAME

I Previously called Moham-
med Irfan (Old Name) S/o,
Late Md. Faiszh Ahmad R/o,
6, Patwar Bagan lane P.O.
& P.S.- Amherst. Street,
Kolkata – 700009. Have
changed my name as Irfan
Ahmed (New Name) vide
an affidavit sworn before
the Notary Public at Kolkata
on 14.09.2020.

CHANGE OF NAME

Tender Notice


